
Revolutions in India Quiz
1. Which of the following revolution aimed at the increased production of

Overall development of Agriculture?

A. Golden Revolution

B. Black Revolution

C. Evergreen Revolution

D. Grey Revolution

2. Which of the following revolution aimed at the increased production of Oil
Seeds?

A. Yellow Revolution

B. Black Revolution

C. Evergreen Revolution

D. Grey Revolution

3. Which of the following revolution aimed at the increased production of
Milk/Dairy?

A. Yellow Revolution

B. Black Revolution

C. White Revolution

D. Grey Revolution

4. Which of the following revolution aimed at the increased production of
Egg/Poultry?

A. Silver Revolution

B. Black Revolution



C. White Revolution

D. Grey Revolution

5. Which of the following revolution aimed at the increased production of
Cotton?

A. Black Revolution

B. White Revolution

C. Grey Revolution

D. Silver Fiber Revolution

6. Which of the following revolution aimed at the increased production of
Potato?

A. Black Revolution

B. Round Revolution

C. Grey Revolution

D. Black Revolution

7. Which of the following revolution aimed at the increased production of
Meat & Tomato?

A. Pink Revolution

B. Red Revolution

C. White Revolution

D. Silver Revolution

8. Which of the following revolution aimed at the increased production of
fertilizers?

A. Pink Revolution

B. Red Revolution



C. Grey Revolution

D. Yellow Revolution

9. Which of the following revolution aimed at the increased production of
fertilizers?

A. Brown Revolution

B. Pink Revolution

C. Green Revolution

D. Yellow Revolution

10.Which of the following revolution aimed at the increased production of
Fruits/Overall Horticulture development/Honey?

A. Golden Revolution

B. Pink Revolution

C. Green Revolution

D. Yellow Revolution

Answers
1. C
2. A
3. C
4. A
5. D
6. B
7. B
8. C
9. C
10.A


